41" 319" 2'-1"
24'-10" L 611"
) o 1 .
0", 301 Jo
" 1-2'%4" P.T. ON FLAT 3-2%8" (PT) i
BRACE T0 U/S OF JOSTS =+ h— e\ — — — — — _
o () /VOéXJ" oron o — (@ 1L 6" ~7._wooo PoST c/W caLr.
Lorené T q0—s” X N LB L e cap AN mETAL SHOE SET
<P AL 3 | F—H VO 12" DA SONO TUBES TO
W AN || EXTEND 6 ABOVE GRADE AND w
3 s " 3
A AN | 50" BELOW GRADE.
. ¢ Be 13 gEa. .
& I | L1 &
o =2 | T =) =
= a , 1 a =
(12) _ © __1® 10" FULL HEIGHT
VOTE It " CONC. ON SIDE WALL
. A NOTE J1 IS4 W/ BRICK CHECK AS
o ” ”
n % S —— 2-2'%8" P.T. DROPPED LEDGER REQUIRED ON 22°x6
N | FASTENED TO FTON WALL W/ 1/2” THICK CONC. FTG.
Y N § DIA. x127 LONG HILTI ADHESIVE |
UNFINISHED S g@mvmoﬁs“@ 10" 0.C
4 5 3 BASEMENT g % =
S| = .
s — D g 8 , .
G | yl/d 9 1/2" ENG JOIST @ 16" 0.C. .
N ) ¢ 9|
-~ b -
> 22
8-9" L 9'-0" 12'—4"
7 7
2 B [l |
N £2 CONT. W200x27 | | CONT,. W200x27| |
GEYEE- F1 o I Gl K Ko N T
-
| w EE3 _ Lyl
[~ 2 N
35< iy S|
=" 8 S rEoa Qo .
=g 2 N S &) 6y %
>0 N 3_: J,_.:.I__.MU.OX”_._. —
~ NA Al — — T
\ S/ ® E____X__%J m TVi4A (L oW, B
| C N - o T eEhtlr-2 dor
- 3 9 R lee ™1 BU/U—UP\S, N
N 3 | S 2R /) FLOOR AREA. O
% /7 R - ! l §; A AN (_,'\-, /
. s 5 — g \ gsE
N LOCATION ¥ /| 1o M s VoY E %
S MAY VARY N . WS ESY TS = |l
© | r'\\% ’ <Y /NS @ 0
) > J | @RS UIdTA AR
& 0 e =% Se SE
z mSA. I 1! ROUGH—IN PN 145 N )
& i i N - Lt \Q\X\ N | b
| | = - _|}>0027 e = i
S ] w27 . ]
K g — — —1— —
» on VAR 17 oW . CHECK —
28" SPrf2 | @ — FOUNDATION WALL (< 1 / )
e 1270c_ ) \7 0" 0 FOR MAN DOOR /
%o w1 roW | </l % ~ /
X /g Il @127 0c REFER TO DETAIL
- CB oW ] N
] IS (1) N S FOR LATERAL
% | N SUPPORY
®l A Z” — I - J oo \ e //
o g 4 35 29 -3 ol 2-11 \ 15'-4
o 22 MK
7 | » ) /
- %é —|| ~ L9 12" NG QQ\%Q& \\ .
REFER TO g/ ———— & wste 127 @@V\ \ / @B
DETAIL S7 FOR / .  oc / \J
X // S \ / YO
Y LATERAL % S \ Y, P
- SUPPORT @ % \ '&
STAIR OPENING,
;/% UN CA>V TED .
% ——————— (REMOVE TOP/SOIL ONLY) 0| 3
f/ CHECK FOUNDATION 7/ N\ NI
/é WALL FOR SUNKEN / \
— . FOYER ABOVE / N
o 2%8” % ST wsTeiz e N
T ] oc. fow) \
"ro | st#2 0 ?/ I Low HEADRoOM O3 g \
16" 0.c. % S N\ & @60* / . ; |
N FULL MEIGHT
LN U oo / \
o %%%%Hmm ‘ y Y, N QQ\Q\‘QQQ@
Ey 3 \
- yi= % e
: ® / \
M 1V qn \
d 0 / 183 eSS Iony
. / CHECK FOUNDATION WALL CHECK FOUNDATION WAEL\ wf 6
5 o~ FOR O.H. GARAGE DOOR FOR O.H. GARAGE DOOR $7s%.Bo%D §©
CI’ Ilo =F 90214198
’i\ <,
f} » s m s A R
| 4” DIA. VENT. SLEEVE 84 £ 84 32 | w . N0 o 05
W/ INSECT SCREEN 2 < JUNE 8. 2021
N CHECK FOUNDATION MIN. SOIL BEARING R ;
= WALL FOR PORCH SLAB CAFACITY OF 150KPa =
o] -0 o] 77 hor 17-10° hor e R
2 | 4 | fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
) » ) n o and all applicable regulations and requirements
3-10 9'-3 18'-8 including zoning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
4’_1 " 31 ’_9” 2’_1 " Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
working drawings with respect to any zoning or
AREA CALCULATIONS ELEV. C lﬁg&lgéncggi'::gge or permit matter or that any
_— properly built or located on its lot.
GROUND FLOOR AREA 1152 SF 9
This is t tify that th I |
SECOND FLOOR AREA 1425 SF BASEMENT PLAN C LOT 136 A rerd s o
SUBTOTAL 2578 SF BASEMENT |NSU|_A'|'|ON AT Sgg‘gggg%a/%E%{?gv?XLtﬂagg‘g\? of
DEDUCT ALL OPEN AREAS 56 SF NOTE- FLOOR FRAMING INFO ‘
STAIR/SUNKEN AREAS B o
5 NOTE: ALL LVL'S SUPPORTING | REFER TO SHOP DRAWINGS
TOTAL NET AREA 223?23% SzF ~2” (R10) CONTINUOUS INSULATION FLOOR LOADS ARE 70 BF | FoR AL TRUSS—JOIST
FINISHED BSMT AREA (234 omSF) (RIGID or SPRAY FOAM). SPECIFIED BY FLOOR TRUSS | INFORMATION AND DETAILS.
COVERAGE 1602 SF -2'x4” @ 16"0.c. w/ R12 BATT MANUFACTURER, UMLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
W/OUT PORCH (148.83 m2) INSULATION & 1/2" DRYWALL FINISH NOTE:  SPACE ALL FLOOR NOTE J1:  PROVIDE SOLID BLOCKING
.83 m —EXTEND EXTERIOR WALL FOOTING TO Uit A ”
SUPPORT 2”x4” WALL WHERE LOAD JOISTS @ 12° 0.C. UNDER @ 24" 0.C. WHERE FLOOR JOISTS ARE
COVERAGE 1662 SF BEARING ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. PARALLEL TO FOUNDATION WALL (TYP)
W/ PORCH (154.40 m2) :
o1 T e S a . o S38-3 L136
. . . ario Building o be a Designer. -
7 |REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS JUN 08-21|RC J qualification information BAYVIEW WELLINGTON BAROSSA 3
6 [REVISED AS PER FLOOR LAYOUTS JUN 03-21[RC | Weliington Jno-Baptiste £f/B0s7¢ 3/ 25591 — — —
5 | CREATED FOR LOT 136 APR 19-21| KL [ name v signnty/e BCIN ! .
istration informati .
T P e ) ik sl DESIGN pE————= T ———
2 [REVISED .AS PER ENG'S COMMENTS N 05—_18 RC Controctor must verify all dimensions on the job and report any 255 Consumers Rd Suite 120 [J JANUARY, 2017 BASEMENT PLAN ELEV. 'C
e specostome e s s ond the propaty Toronto ON M2J R4 drawn by checked by e il name ‘l
1[ISSUED FOR CLENT REVIEW . e e e e T e of by | 416.630.2255 f 416.630.4782 | WT RC 3/16” = 10 16023-538-3-1136
Jno.| description date by J Drawings are not to be scaled. va3design.com RICHARD - H:\ARCHIVE\WORKING\2016\ 16023 .BW\Units\ Purchaser lot spcific\completed 16023-S38-3-L136.dwg - Tue — Jun 8 2021 — 7:40 AM

Al drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.



4'-1" 31'-9” 2'-1"
5'-9” L g'-2" L 10'-11" L 611"
11°, g1’ L gLy 6", 12l g1
1 1 17 1
[ OUTDOOR AIR_INTAKE SEPARATION
- ALL OUTDOOR AIR INTAKE VENTS TO BE SEPARATED A
L 10-5 7=0 MINIMUM DISTANCE FROM SOURCES OF CONTAMINATION
q PER OBC. DV. B— TABLE 6.2.3.12. |
7DECK7 e KITCHEN EXHAUST. 3.0m
A — o« DRVEWAY, PARKING SPACE, ROAD.  1.5m
X - { e SOLID FUEL APPLIANCE EXHAUST 3.0
<A> V\\T*EX’NOT’ETZZOZU,UWQ
138 . ) B3+L10 - B3+L11 .
= A | 4 1 | |4 =
= I l—] J——— X I {F {F —il —_
_; l_:_ 1 6'-0" PATIO DOOR | N 4' is‘g’ o
[~ [ ==41N —————— = —=F—
| | DW ! I | I
I
| s s oS o 15 0p |
| | S | S| WA 9 2 melost e 167 oc |
| MR S T e
| : -
R [A{/ v/‘l'“s_l S S W —r——== ————"
N o8 | L L | —
i 2& WS [ KITCHEN | g | BREAKFAST & _I'l< | o |
o) ok | f 1y T S N e L [ |
2 S . Al J 8107130 o 8'7°x13'0 o \Q'Ill I o I §
o = — .
Mediom N SISl - —— GREAT ROOM——— [’ o %
= , 2
k& G | N SN o zowee -l
! | ) ) 1 | ,l,_ - I,_ - - —
= [ | h—p o =y
L F =2 At
— —[— — — | PANTRY X (| I | |
N L V4 (DR, yyy +-r-——— e
ol — == ===
L ——| — _—T——
NP coreeReD cene & y N 0o ]
i 12-0" B e | |
: |
) I FA I I I (. I
K N [ N I
I's| DINING RS MK OPT. WAFFLE CELNG
L2l 12omaee - 1 e —
=N [ 2 D T T : p=
o 1l e @] C el
I~ l |\ D & | /]
; % | 5 s (o) P S @) |
o 3 8 I8 3 MRROR|S &
T 2 'S S PWD T fMRSRIS ;
. - -’[ | 9 6—6" 1'-10" 3’—8”' |§4 Q g bl el | ok E6’—I”ﬁ 112,_0,, o
5 — g S Rt ;
= D s " ©o| %
< 7 IR I N 50 v_/ (26) Q% w IID 7
: o ) o 4 ] ,;g_]__rp____‘ LEDGE ©
/
* - . N
. | e s LAUNDRW] | H' 3 |
| 9 s/ ;\ o . S;A %é | ® 2
‘—§—— — = , ] - ™~
_5%@*\ I 392 N | Ll | NF—— 3 -
| §* I g P 57 1 o )
— S ‘ — V7 (FI) §
256 | ~ L Sl N DOOR WHERE N X
. Ysergr o = |[& A vo’ e / SIS 4" CONC. cparc BERMITS N 6
i Zocy| | [SiSe[ e 0 7 | R LEDGE S LEDGE
- ANSREEE Z NI
| NS EAL o[ g SN - N
e — ahq ] S St A 2%6” SQUASH e
T B L17T) T +zi244 (1) & NG n| goks A NG
N e ) s NelS T seEorn NS
q s RSN ~ e
l _\io (00" @ 767 @6)\\/ Wu>0 674 180x6{STL. PL. D/?@P//’[D 2 \
| @ TN A — e R 2y |
% u o —~ M ol 8 A , \ v S —
P W/2-2%6 310" 6 210 T [[4-5 131" N [ 53 ’
w0 @ 12" oc. T 1 I [ \'l' 5
A\ Wl I N QQ
5« 0 || | %ol [DN 1R @ P | Y .
Fod 8 == NSULATED SR | & ol %
4 (f) DROPPED RN | ) o
\ CEILING R 1R R~ B ~
R — 9 [ I_§U0N$EI_’:“R‘ —9—~_ ° Q; N S|z musw
(65 « v ~1S N ~| HEEL ROOF
o AN K o o O/ M o |y 1russes @ 247
T || OTA Al & \ oc
N\ 3 all 4 ¢ |
” BELOW . =AY Sy N N
C’g@ = (M ™M W310x39 DROPPED \ {
~ GO ‘5%3 X /\VZ } O L = =T = == N— - — @U
1 / 1 1) N N
5 . ABOVE ‘ @/ZC} \sc@ : X LINE OF FLOOR ABOVE , g\:‘
R =F [ ) S
= 83419 I $® 5| GARAGE S\ @
o |- 3 S & ol 1842210 Qv (38)
= | (& vyl .
2 X | /_SEE ROOF S | RESIS )
Ni e | O AT o7 |9 /2 )
N = . - £7s%).potp &
e | PORTICO N 8'0°x7°0” 0/H GARAGE DOOR I=]] 8'0'x70" O/H GARAGE DOOR = soziaios
9,,}7”15_8,, X ;?*@,,J,, O 15+ CONTLTT -O-L5+ CONTLTT |
o 7 T—17 7 7 -\ =)
“.«Iu o _5’/12[_9§ gr ~\ 72" LONG DOWNTURN REFER TO CN2 FOR MAX ~,,|) JUNE 8. 2021
L 5 ~—STL ANGLE L7 WELDED STUD WALL HEIGHT ’
7l _Q_ s -Q—(l: o o710 L10 It is the builder'sltomplete responsibility to
LN EL LCANOPY ABOVE T2y Ul Comply it the Archteckural Gudalines
- u wi I u ul 1
SEE CANOPY DETAIL Q ! ant}/all ap%ﬁ,cable regulations and requirements
CN—-14 L} including zoning provisions and any provisions
» A »  an » in the subdivision agreement. The Control
1 7-2 9 18'-4 Architect is not responsible in any way for
1 4,_71,, 3,_ 1n 1 exaE)inir:jg or approlvr:ng site (lotting) plans or
2 L % 12 8'-4 po’ 84 }-2 DU Code or permit matier o fhat Sy
g 1"! i 1;’ 1"0” 1 house can be properly built or located on its lot.
- - - This is to certify that these plans comply
41 31'-9 2-1 with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the Town of
BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY.
GROUND FLOOR PLAN °C’ LOT 136
ROOF NOTE R1
NOTE: FLOOR FRAMING INFO | 2%8” @ 16" O.C. P.T. Wy 2%4”
NOTE: ALL LVL'S SUPPORTING | REFER TO SHOP DRAWINGS | @ 127 0.C. DIAGONALLY CUT
INDICATES REDUCED SIDE YARD | NOTE: SPACE ALL FLOOR FLOOR LOADS ARE TO BE FOR ALL TRUSS—JOIST CROSS PURLINS W/ 5/8”
JOISTS @ 12" 0.C. UNDER | SPECIFIED BY FLOOR TRUSS | INFORMATION AND DETAILS. | EXTERIOR GRADE SHEATHING W/
ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. MANUFACTURER. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. | SINGLE PLY ROOF MEMBRANE
9. I'h:I :ndert;igned I[\:sahr.wieweddumw; nespog\sibﬁt);s fosret thi?'t d;s‘n{: 338 3 L1 36
8]. . | Oncrio Buiing Code to be o Desgner, -
7 |REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS JUN 08-21|RC [ qualification information BAYVIEW WELLINGTON BAROSSA 3
6 |REVISED AS PER FLOOR LAYOUTS JUN 03-21[RC | Wellington Jno-Baptiste £4/52/7¢4/8 25591 ' __ _
5 | CREATED FOR LOT 136 APR 19-21[KL frame “ Franatfe BN project name muricipaly project no.
4 |REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS APR 08—-21|RC ngﬂ%m 42656 DES G N GREEN VALLEY EAST BRADFORD, ONT. 16023
' _ - date PN} drawi 3
3 |ADD OPT. $ BASEME'.“ AR 06_21 RC Controctor must verify all dimensions on the job and report any 255 Consumers Rd Suite 120 JA;lUARY, 2017 GRTOUND FLOOR PLAN ELEV. C e
2 | REVISED AS PER ENG'S COMMENTS JAN 05-18|RC discrepancy to the Designer before proceeding with the work. Al Toronto ON M2J 1R4 drawn by checked by scale file name
1[ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW . o e e raaa o e e e i behery | t 416.630.2255 f 416.630.4782 | W RC 3/16" = 10" 16023-538-3-1136
Jno.| description date by J Drawings are not to be scaled. va3design.com RICHARD — H:\ARCHIVE\WORKING\2016\ 16023 BW\Units\Purchaser lot spcific\completed\16023-538-3-L136.dwg ~ Tue — Jun 8 2021 - 7:40 AM

Al drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.




4'-1" 31'-9” 2'-1"
46" L 124" L 11'-0" L 311"
, T " e , 1 . 1 .
17y 7-3 [ 5-0 [ 17-0 J1
[P | | 1
L1+L8 L1+L8 L1+L8
= ] 1 | | ] I B
= || — —  —1 m— | — —" Br
|| il 0°x42" GLASS
|| D il S ER OPT. RAISED TRAY CEILING
| | 60" OVAL L *qlp r -
— TuB — -
- u L Aeregr | [ !
= - GLASS WALD I
. I : |
< GLASS WALL ON 36" | |
) LOW WALL .. ~
o ENSUITEL 2G| 21| MASTER BEDROOM .
| YAP 4 mran ]
i" 26 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ o | 170°x12'6 é‘
V= &} "ﬁgl G.T. BY TRUSS MANUF. 3 6%‘1,
$ e, I :
MIRROR N =
s L i
& R | -
R MIRRO@ o | -
ki 8 5_0" 2 39" || 4 9'_g" e
o~ 1T A V—A1 | 1Y —
A A — T R _'H_ -
. N[ 20 | || == —— : | =—F
= * @ ENS.2 /\\ ~. [ | S — . _@
™~ ~ I | | | PN | |
L \ LA msaSl @ vy | | .
- WIC 2| wiC o
s g [ve) N | R
N REFER TO GRAB BAR @ || | N
+— 3 ][ DETAL BELOW Al I ﬁg\ | .
et —_—
] B L g:::
BEDROOM 4 M =
o e 7 10631067 APPROVED RAISED HEEL ROOF
- TRUSSES @ 247 O.C. / =
| < R e}
~ 2 C|> TRUSS BEARING ON =< | ;',.
3’ 61_077 ” 41_277 411 31 9” — 477 131_071 RECESSED #%4[[ © .
) g 4 g Ll e
- = [oe]
N ® ° X
o S :|[ A)\ HSA. HS.A| BEDROOM 2 5
- 13'0"x10°0” 7] N
S = ® -
) G LINEN (25) mSA
;l, _________ + G.T. BY TRUSS MANUF. £ o) =
N — - — = — = — g — § =
e | 5‘65 @ i § \ | I
_—_——— S
. 1 lole| | \ / g3 e P Al Ol 5o $
e 2 | u C TH
. & = (Io o N
bl < ~ | Q H— T T T T ® R .
- . - | M e sren 8 | 3 3
s » . (g (%) ~ [o2]
© 75 TR R a5 @ /g&\ - BATH 2
-c; <1_O> M E D | A . @ L \I: | (65} N
= N © = 2 M- S
& Gylle|  LOFT 2 T e
“ G9— N 75%T0 mSA BEDROOM 3 & = =
‘ﬁll | W/Q—g’j\«b’" 7 APPROVED RAISED HEEL RQOF] 13°07x12°0°(10'6") 77217 |
=) @ 12" 0.C , - TRLSSES_@ 247 0.C. GT._BY TRUSS MANUF. :
C)g’bgé\ N [ :C|—> |
C —| GT. BY TRUSS MANUF. |
~ OPEN TO : Rl
K -0,) - BELOW ~ | L) 5
665 \ § g S | {i\‘ 5:_7” L
=) ANETTES N 5 G.T._BY TRUSS MANUF. D 3 T
-+ =SS o HACK ~
| P | NN NS ol |
w Rz A Rl S — — | | -
~ = A* cf (p % 3 :CD ,5 a !: ||| < 2
. 3 | A P \{-RAISED 7 [ B [ ~ -
= < y LT - 7O caunG w7 H i 81 I X -
. N L P Q;bé\ e 0 H . —= i
W _()Q_ J) 3 i i} i H —_ e ] | — ~
:\f C ] 4 T 19" ROOF OVERHANG | —
= | L1+L9 - |
1
| RAISED TOP © |
I I
ko) | 3 | . J. BO
A | ROOF BELOW 90214198
h - L %’Op W
| | >
ROOF | JUNE 8, 2021
4 SCUPPER‘EIIL ___________ N
It is the builder's complete responsibility to
b oo |l s b s bl e e e
A+ 2-11 ! % 7-5 1 # 1 12-5 % ; -8 1 _ancl}lzl_l ap?)l)i,cable regulations a[r;d requirements
2-2" |1'-8" 41 AT ¥-3 | 32 | 320 | 3-6" 2-8" | 2-10§ in the subdivision agreement. The Control
7 7 7 7 7 7 Architect is not responsible in any way for
3-10 93 131" 5-7" iR
building code or permit matter or that any
41" 31°-9” 9'—1" house can be properly built or located on its lot.
GE NOTE: | This is to certify that these plans comply
3 y gilhdthle applicable Ag:r;’ilefﬁurgll Desigrf1
uidelines approved by the Town o
KA R_NOIE: SECON D FLOOR PLAN C I_OT 1 36 BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY.
STUD WALL REINFORCEMENT FOR FUTURE
RA RS IN MAIN BATHROOM
REINFORCEMENT OF STUD WALLS SHALL BE INSTALLED
ADJACENT TO WATER CLOSETS AND SHOWER OR
BATHTUB IN MAIN BATHROOM PER OBC. DIV. B-9.5.2.3.
REFER TO FOLLOWING SECTIONS FOR THE FIXTURES NOTE: ROOF FRAMING
LISTED. WATER CLOSET: 38.38.(3)(a) & 3.8.38.(3)(c).| ROOF TRUSS INFORMATION REFER TO ROOF
SHOWER 3.8.3.13.(2)(g). BATHTUB 3.8.3.13.(4)(e). TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR ALL ROOF FRAMING INDICATES REDUCED SIDE YARD |
FREE STANDING BATHIUB EXCLUDED. SEE DETAILS INFORMATION UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
PROVIDED. GB-NOTE-2020.dwg
9. R R Thnz ::der;smd r?ﬁas ml;ﬂfnwe:d andee::k?;e respopsibﬂ-i;ynf% thxtdescg;:e 338 3 L1 36
8| . . gnturiosBuildir?guuCo;e tosb;I q S|esigner. reqeme " -
7 | REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS JUN 08-21|RC J qualfication information BAYV'EW WELLINGTON BAROSSA 3
6 | REVISED AS PER FLOOR LAYQUTS JUN 03-21|RC ff Wellington Jno-Baptiste / %WJ/Z‘ 25591 e v T e
5 | CREATED FOR LOT 136 APR 19-21/KL fname ] ~ [eignatyle BCIN ) ! ject o
4 [REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS PR 06-21[RC | gteton forctn 12658 DESIG N GREEN VALLEY EAST BRADFORD, ONT. 16023
’ _ - dat P drawir .
3 |ADD OPT. $ BASEME',“ AR 06_21 RC Controctor must verify all dimensions on the job and report any 255 Consumers Rd Suite 120 JA;lUARY, 2017 SECOND FLOOR PLAN ELEV. C o
2 | REVISED AS PER ENG'S COMMENTS JAN 05-18|RC discrepancy to the Designer before proceeding with the work. Al Toronto ON M2J 1R4 drawn by checked by scale file name
1[ISSUED FOR CLENT REVIEW . o e e raaa o e e e i behery | t 416.630.2255 f 416.630.4782 | W RC 3/16” = 1'-0” 16023-538-3-1136
Jno.| description date by J Drawings are not to be scaled. va3design.com RICHARD - H:\ARCHIVE\WORKING\2016\ 16023 .BW\Units\ Purchaser lot spcific\completed 16023-S38-3-L136.dwg - Tue — Jun 8 2021 — 7:40 AM

Al drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.



All drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.

It is the builder's complete responsibility to e 2
ensure that all plans submitted for approval s ols
_____________ fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines Qo s©f:
and all applicable regulations and requirements m 58— g‘ ﬂ'
| including zoning provisions and any provisions e
| in the subdivision agreement. The Control | == r =
| | Architect is not responsible in any way for —
| examining or approving site (lotting) plans or (</t) - T o=
' By e parmmatierof et o | N 3 NLEE
l | house cgan be propgrly built or located on its Io{ ' 8 =247
! | 00 3 2| gz
| This is to certify that these plans comply N = ZI; -
| | with the applicable Architectural Design = 0=
| JUNE 8, 2021 Guidelines approved by the Town of | (/9 =1=1N
| BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY. L -2
,_| PEAK OF g — ‘
| ROOF = B
| [ = S|2| |°
| L o Z g ||
| : _o" _g" Q" "ulj 8 g Eg
| | STUCCO FINISH MID—POINT Q| = e
I _ ASPHALT SHINGLES M OF ROOF = ]
| | ” / 6" sTucco o e
| | || 18" RASED CEIING FRIEZE BOARD 2 - 5. |
I | < L NE
h PREFIN. ALUM. RW.L., oy o - N
| 1] FasOM GUTR & OF SOFFIT PRIzt B, () = :
~  N\[E _i’“ - ||  VENTED SOFFIT (TYP.) : B = || E.
| | 19" ROOF  \_ | c ; 5 = . TOP OF PLATE W (2] i 2|2
| _ _ TOVERHANG 1"x6” STUCCO FRIEZE— g - ———r Z — F __ S E
| T B, (TYP) (— [ —] TOP_OF WINDOW > |z -
E—] < [ d| .| 2
» g Jon 2 (aa) | s =
y .y 1'x1/2" STUCCO REVEAL (TYP.) < Rl KIBEES
ROOF PLAN C FACE BRICK (TYP.) . izl =
— =& |o
STUCCO FINISH (TYP.) ol 11| PR
£ F PROVIDE MIN. 6" FLASHING =z o m—
= BEHIND STUCCO (TYP. S o
DOUBLE PREC. CONC. SILLS —fi=A (TYP) =~ SRS
ROOF SCUPPER % o0 Sro—— PREFIN. MTL. FLASHING, W/ R =§§§ £
; - R R— it CAULKING (TYP.) i FIN_SECOND FLOOR D338
[ ———— pr— T+ I —T 7 — - — I — L] c
DECORATIVE METAL ROD _ R 412 D3 d
SEE DETAIL CN-14 A +-—-————— - - -\ -\ ——\—\————— L Nt
- r T TOP OF TRANSOM —YitE
ALUM. CLAD CANOPY —————— ~ - 3833
18" TRANSOM g Z MUNICIPAL ADDRESS TOP OF WINDOW % g &
: : I = — = PLAQUE - -
—— i’[ ] = . 2 3 ¢
| - = = . |E T lgE & S| E
] — \ E = o | | ot
] E— TN o 23 : 56
FACE BRICK  RENAISSANCE CONT. PREC. CONC. SILLS ‘ = | Lo T S $8es
STONE OVER BRAMPTON BRICK [ N ‘ — — > B | BRI 2233
FINESSE LINE OR SIMILAR ] | \ — — 25 § 2588
; —Ib ro) | |L_ro = [— N
\ j| — [ 1] T STONE BY BRAMPTON BRICK 5% N 2835
[ PY-a 5
q \ [|— | oo [T | FINESSE LINE OR SIMLAR FIN._GROUND FLOOR LENNE JeiiE
STUCCO FINISH — ¢ — | | iy [T i - HE NNJi:sie
ALUMINUM PANEL SUNKEN FOYER F ; \ i ‘ | ‘ ] o g2° B Exezy
£°92 = 5088
: HEP SEEEl
7 — = = I R g e
Q 8'0"x7'0" 0/H GARAGE DOOR 8'0°x7'0" 0/H GARAGE DOOR QY g2 | 25 g,fg’f
POURED CONC. PORCH | ' | | bl 18538 5 g3):8.4.
SLAB AND DOOR SILL | o ;fg% Slein §§§§E
7 85 2 =|285848s8
| | | ESE?REGD | © FEEEEERE
| NNEEEE
| | ——_—_—_—_—_—_—_—_—Jq U/S OF FIG. MN. 18[2[2(8(8]8] |2
— — — e R R

POURED CONC. FOUNDATION

was o Foorves (ve) FRONT ELEVATION ’C’ LOT 136

(%)
2gl gl |g
[ )
g2 g 2
SHEINEREE
Oz Ol=|wn|c
©o ~
oM |o|Eln|=
N
] A I 1
HHEIEE R
n_n_,xn_mn_u
(=] k=2 x
2|2|2|e(®|2|B| ¢
a S
glz|Blal5|gla|E
alg|z|2|Z|2|8|s
a @
1721
G E AL
cnoorxcomvrmw—g’
—




I

5'-2" [1.58M] S|5 5-2" [1.58M]

8:12

—~——ASPHALT SHINGLES——

PREFIN. ALUM. RW.L,
FASCIA, GUTTER &

JUNE 8, 2021

It is the builder's complete responsibility to
ensure that all plans submitted for approval
fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines
and all applicable regulations and requirements
including zoning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
Architect is not responsible in any way for
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or
working drawings with respect to any zoning or
building code or permit matter or that any
house can be properly built or located on its lot.

This is to certify that these plans comply
with the applicable Architectural Design
Guidelines approved by the Town of
BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY.

VENTED SOFFIT (TYP.) U/S 0F SOFFIT
©
. o TOP OF PLATE
TOP OF WINDOW
ol T
— T ©
= PRECAST CONC 2
E SILL (TYP.) .
Y T [ ROOF SCUPPER
;q — — | | I FIN_SECOND FLOOR
[ [ I
1
| T wcf /EPLFE"'?EOR; COURSE — - TOP OF TRANSOM
(C—C_ : I 1'40" TOP OF WINDOW 5
- [ 4 —
3 I
> ] »
3 ] =
FACE BRICK (TYP.) L N
(=2}
N | 4
=3 I =
5 | 1
=) I .
| | |
—————— —— STRUCTURAL VINYL CL\D O
BASEMENT WINDOW (TYP.) .-
A FIN GROUND FLOOR
— -~ -
‘ I
5T = FIN GRADE
ng/
SPATIAL CALCS. PER OBC table 9.10.15.4 | o
WALL AREA 937.39 SF ®
LIMTING DISTANCE 1.2M (7%) |
OPENINGS ALLOWED 65.62 SF
OPENINGS PROVIDED (GLASS) 55.57 SF |
o o TOP OF SLAB

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION °C’ LOT 136

R.W.L. AS REQUIRED &

AS PER MUNICIPALITY

REFER TO FRONT ELEVATION

FOR TYPICAL NOTES

16023

drawing no.

S

project no.
All drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.

file name

BAROSSA 3
16023-538-3-L136

S38-3 L136

municipality
LEFT SIDE ELEVATION °'C’

BRADFORD, ONT.

scale

3/16” = 1'-0"
RICHARD - H\ARCH\VE\WORK\NC\ZOW6\1GOZJBW\UHMS\FurchGSer Iot spciﬁc\comp\eted\WGOZS—SSB—S—UJBvdwg - Tue — Jun 8 2021 — 7:40 AM

RC

checked by

BAYVIEW WELLINGTON

GREEN VALLEY EAST

date
JANUARY, 2017

drawn by

t 416.630.2255 f 416.630.4782 J WT

project name

Toronto ON M2J 1R4
va3design.com

255 Consumers Rd Suite 120

BCIN

42658

L L)Bos7es/E s
i

Contractor must verify all dimensions on the job and report any

of the Designer which must be retumed at the completion of the work.

drawings and specifications are instruments of service and the property
Drawings are not to be scaled.

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this design
and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the

Ontario Building Code to be a Designer.

JUN 08-21| RC [ qualification information

discrepancy to the Designer before proceeding with the work. All

VA3 Design Inc.

by

JUN 03-21|RC ff Wellington Jno-Baptiste
date

APR 19-21) KL fnome
APR 08-21[RC

APR 06-21|RC
JAN 05-18|RC

7 | REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS
6 | REVISED AS PER FLOOR LAYOUTS

5 | CREATED FOR LOT 136
4 |REVISED AS PER ENG COMMENTS

3 |ADD OPT. 9' BASEMENT
2 [REVISED AS PER ENG'S COMMENTS

1 [ISSUED FOR CLIENT REVIEW

Jno.| description




All drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.

It is the builder's complete responsibility to e 2
ensure that all plans submitted for approval s ols
fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines CD sol:
and all applicable regulations and requirements m 58— g‘ Lo
including zoning provisions and any provisions g
in the subdivision agreement. The Control | == r =
Architect is not responsible in any way for | e
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or (</t) - T o=
working drawings with respect to any zoning or 72) O |E Mz
building code or permit matter or that any m o - ] s
house can be properly built or located on its lot. ' cé % 2 + |
o = 8|8
JUNE 8, 2021 This is to certify that these plans comply ?, = ? -
with the applicable Architectural Design =1 0|5
Guidelines approved by the Town of w 5 2
BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY. |~
! 7= E1IE
= 1 bl S
% e = i
2 = =5 8
= = | 5|2 |
- 7 o |5 5
i = | & i
MID—POINT Q@ o|2
—~————ASPHALT SHINGLES OF ROOF =2 T
= = FE
7 = "ol B
PREFIN. ALUM. RW.L, = | N
FASCIA, GUTTER & N ; b e
VENTED SOFFIT (TYP.) R L |2
0 ; = 3 g
5 TOP OF PLATE L g b=
; TOP OF WINDOW ; e <
b ——————FACE BRICK (TYP.) << | 3 2
f o | | = =
>l 2 %
. izl =, |©
— =& |z
BRICK VENEER CONSTRUCTION o 4 = FEIFE
PRECAST CONC.E (FOR WALLS LESS THAN 1.2M (3’—11") FROM THE LOT LINE) %‘ 'clo il e
SILL (TYP.) 45 MINUTE FIRE RATED WALL S s g
) " EIVil ~ N [
® PROVIDE A CONTINUOUS LAYER OF 12.7mm (1/2") TYPE "X’ GYPSUM BOARD :‘—‘ :Qg
(INTERIOR SIDE) INSTALLED SO THAT ALL EDGES ARE SUPPORTED, TAPED AND ¢ =§9—"§ c
FILLED. SPACE BETWEEN WOOD STUDS TO BE FILLED WITH INSULATION ™ FIN SECOND FLOOR @Ecg; 3
CONFORMING TO CAN/ULC-S702, "MINERAL FIBRE THERMAL INSULATION FOR a 9%;§
BRICK SOLDIER BUILDINGS” WITH A MASS OF NOT LESS THAN 1.22 Kg/SQ.M. AND MUST FILL [ gsg;ﬁ
COURSE W/ AT LEAST 90% OF THE CAVITY THICKNESS. THE TYPE 'X’ & INSULATION MUST TOP OF TRANSOM —Yatk
1 /2" PROJ — o 1 BE RUN CONTINUOUSLY BEHIND ALL INTERSECTING PARTITIONS, MECHANICAL TOP OF WINDOW s E»S’g
} CHASES, BATHTUBS, SHOWERS, ETC. ENSURE INSULATION & TYPE X' IS ;'_ 9Q E
INSTALLED IN GARAGE EXTERIOR WALLS. —
= (REFER TO SECTION SB-2 OF OBC 2012-SUPPLEMENTARY STANDARDS) g;: e § 2 § -E‘g
= B ]
9 g S bl’ §: - N gig%
e = L2 3850
~ 8 HEADER/RIM JOIST LEVEL J =¥ \l§ it
o Exd 8
I = (FOR WALLS LESS THAN 1.2M (3'-11") FROM THE LOT LINE)45 MINUTE ";E § Eg §§
\ s FIRE_RATING @ HEADER ¥ N Bos2
‘ ‘ a PROVIDE 15.9mm (5/8") TYPE 'X' GYPSUM BOARD BETWEEN FLOOR JOIST |——— . &% £ges
‘ g2, 583
T [ i [ ® 2 AT THE HEADER OR CONTINUOUSLY ALONG THE RIM JOIST WHEN FLOOR FIN GROUND FLOOR s ég,, 2 §§ g5
| ‘ | JOISTS ARE PARALLEL TO RIM JOIST TO MAINTAIN 45 MINUTE FIRE RATING. EEX }b : gg-iﬁ .
‘ 38 = £3523
[ [ SUNKEN LAUNDRY,|(-3R) .2 B 5288
,_,— : I : | | §§f £ “? 5 §§‘§§3
F3 =0 S o
— | FIN_GRADE RS T s £
QY 33z 7| scfusiiE
| 6 %%E S ..E_’ ! "_g §§§§§
| PN
SPATIAL CALCS. PER OBC table 9.10.15.4 1 - 522 S22 g.gg.g
BE s 256 8
A | | WALL AREA 918.10 SF Y £ES S =[285]385-8
| | LIMITING DISTANCE 1.2M (7%) HEEEEERR
OPENINGS ALLOWED 64.27 SF | NENEEE
| 'i— | | | OPENINGS PROVIDED (GLASS) 16.11 SF . é"ol" ééég |2
TOP OF SLAB z|z|x|e|x|= -
A= = — —_— = — — EEEEEE
P— _|: - —_ = T p—
9 bl -
R | G HT Sl D E E LEVAT'O N C I_OT 1 3 6 R.W.L. AS REQUIRED & REFER TO FRONT ELEVATION 2 2 2 E
AS PER MUNICIPALITY FOR TYPICAL NOTES g2 (€ E
¢|8(8|e|(c
Gl B =& =
i HEHE
a|a|y|a oEo
[} ke o
R EEEE
%|3|5|3|2 (3|8 §|
[=) D
G E AL
o ||~ |||« |m|~|—| S
—




All drawings specifications, related documents and design are the copyright property of VA3 DESIGN. Reproduction of this property in whole or in part is strictly prohibited without VA3 DESIGN's written permission.

It is the builder's complete responsibility to E 2
ensure that all plans submitted for approval =Y K]
fully comply with the Architectural Guidelines (D gco =
and all applicable regulations and requirements m — < '\
including zoning provisions and any provisions S
in the subdivision agreement. The Control | ¥ 5 M
Architect is not responsible in any way for - <
examining or approving site (lotting) plans or 7% SEAE
working drawings with respect to any zoning or 72) [= BRI
building code or permit matter or that any N) (o) % ; —l' =
house can be properly built or located on its lot. | (=4 = |
= |24
’//NCE OF oy This is to certify that these plans comply % 2 z.; ®
with the applicable Architectural Design v < B
JUNE 8, 2021 Guidelines approved by the Town of =| 3|
BRADFORD / WEST GWILLIMBURY. | -2
=
=]
E 1= T’
= EllE
Z | ol=| |5
"o o | 5l |
-0 = | Zlz| |t
O || o 5
g |z
PREFIN. ALUM. RW.L., - “e | B
FASCIA, GUTTER & ASPHALT SHINGLES Ld SiE
VENTED SOFFIT (TYP.) = %
= |2
TOP OF PLATE E 2| [z
2 — | 2 %
[ I [ TOP OF WINDOW > |z ]
\ & glg |
2 \ el NV
. s5l 2L |7
/ 5| O i FEIFE
FofllL.” sl w fSfEsEElc
PRECAST CONC. [ 3 w© o o
SILL (TYP.) 8 g
T
FIN SECOND FLOOR @Eg‘é 3
I — L] - &
[ 7 - B
: , Nt
BRICK SOLDIER — TOP OF TRANSOM —YitE
oy [E—) L ILT ToP O wNooK 7
B = L 3 :
6'-0" PATI) DOOR 2 N . SO ‘
W/ INSECT||SCREEN L3 s 2 § 8 § ‘g’g
wlll -~ ST | EOE I P £
. . FACE BRICK (TYP.) 5 2% s22
- N B \l& §:%8
© 22 ~ 228%
NI
} -+ Bosz
&8 N g3
0 2 E |
o — — — o FIN GROUND FLOOR :é%g J 3 §§§§
g8 gge
VINYL CLAD STRUCTURAL L] ceo g~ EZssy
STL. FRAME  BASEMENT L T HA 2.3 F ~82%8
1 | | B=— FIN GRADE 252 ¢ 8 SZSE
WINDOW (TYPICAL) I Y16 -j T T q‘§\’ §§§§ é . E «§§,§§§
y | L] LR Y
& I I | | 18235 § sgl-:85s
. || I A LV F ]
| f?g | I | «© 2223 2585582
° || |1 glel2lelele] |3
UNINSULATED OPENINGS (PeR 0BC. S8-12,3.1.1(7)) | 'LJ' 'LJ' | NRERRE
3 |8]8(2(8]8|5] |2
$38-3 ELEVATION C L136 ENERGY EFFICIENCY - OBC SB12 o T - o L TOP OF SLAB =|z|z|zlglz| |7
ELEVATION WALL AREA S.F| OPENING S.F. | PERCENTAGE _— — Y — — — — — —— — — — — —— — — — — 2= ==s
FRONT 663.58 S.F. 173.87S.F.| 26.20 %
LEFT SIDE 974.19 S.F. 83.33 SF. 8.55 %
RIGHT SIDE 993.29 S.F. 26.11S.F. 263 % ’ y E % %’ %
REFER TO FRONT ELEVATION alo| & (=
REAR 65087 SF.| 153.67SF.| 2361 % W.0.D. REAR ELEVATION C LOT 136 FOR TYPICAL NOTES HEBEBEE
Olx| o[l 1% i
* OPENINGS OMITTED AS PER % é 2 % g % ;
SB-12 3.1.1.9(4) MAX 19.9 SIF. 0SF. e § =2l
REFER TO ELEVATION FOR LOCATION &|a| o &P ||
2|2|2|2|*|2|8| s
o wile
TOTAL SQ. FT. 3281.93SF.| 43698SF.| 1331 % 2l2/E/8|5(8lalE
== E B EEE
TOTAL SQ. M. 304.90SM.|  40.60SM.| 13.31 % EEEEEEEE
o ||~ |||« |m|~|—| S




‘uoissiuiiad UeYLM SN9ISIA SVA Inoum payquiosd Apoins st piod ul o sjoym ui Auadoxd siyy Jo uononpoidey "NOISIA EVA Jo Apedaid yybukdoo eyy aio ubisep pup sjuswnoop pejojes ‘suogoayoads sbumoip |y

T

BEDROOM 4

DINING ROOM

g

ENS. 2

ENSUITE

KITCHEN

@l

1

e

SECTION A-A

WY 0t:L ~ 1207 8 unp — | — bup'ge|1--ge5-c70g1 \pajaidwoo\aiyads yoj Jasoyoind\spun\ME'€z09 1 \9L0Z \ONDION\FNHONY\H — QUYHORS wod'ubisapgDA | ‘PaIDds 3q 0} Jou ms sbumosq )| Aq 8)0p uonyduiosap [oufj
. . ‘ . . HI0M B jo iwod ol uinyes NW- YIIym Jaubis: jo
9¢171-¢-8¢S-£2091 01 = 91/¢8 N IMJ 28L7°0£9°9LYy § GGCC0L99LY ¥ ﬁoaoasmy u”__wu_s_.ta ”_w ﬁﬁzﬁ_ Memﬁheu_za Eeuam@”,_n&v ) ) MIAIY IN3ITO ¥04 d3nssl| L
swiou 3jy 8jpos Aq_payoeyd £q_umoip vyl N NO ©0juoio] IV "HOK a1} Uk Bupaaoid aiojeq Jaubisag auy ) foundasosip IS To e SINIAN0D S.ONT ¥3d SV a3Snad | 2
_ 2107 ANIVANVE 0Z| ®)nS py SJownsuo) GGz Auo podas pup qof ayy uo suoisusWIP (|0 AjUBA SN JOYIDIUOY « 2
o omop |~V NOILO3S oop = Q—WHQ . meeemememnn 03 [12-0 Y ININISVE 6 '1d0 QQV|¢§
. ¢ by [ O [LC—80 ¥dV SINIWANOD ON3 d3d SV Q3SIAFY | ¥
m__N«w.ma— ﬂu—u__m._s 04040v48 153 A3TvA o&ummow_ow Niog offiovbis/ owou BN [LC-61 ddV 9¢1 107 304 Q3LVRI| S
¢ ¥SSOuve 16652 \.m\\gw\ 7 @isiydog-our uoibuliem I o5 1z-c0 NAr SINOAYT ¥0014 ¥3d SV 03SIATY[ 9
zo-_-OZ—l_l—u ; ;u — >><m uogousiojut uogooyyonb I 0y |17-80 NAP SINIWNOD ON3 ¥3d SV Q3SIARY | £
- *JouB 6 " : ; -
9¢11 ¢-8¢S g .0 1 s o B % .
ubisap siy} Joj A)jiqisuodsa) Sayp) puD PamalAas SDYy paubisiapun Byl 6
_
OTLLLT 555 > >Cuw
2555552225, 29,
5859308858 843k W=8 J-6 «S5-8
®T355 9SNNS n=e
5593 >cE2253 2g-a
29522FeEE2E E5e3
Qo500 cf a8 R
S2ESE,EQ28ED o5
LG50 c 0P gz £2300 x a4
S75890520E3 C<Op S =
§u332855csa> f£089 S =]
0SEad0o 55ag w=osUW w [t [rms
SSLEc 02300 S 22 = o
“aceco-8255 =258 < o o 3
eﬂ.ww.m.mma.mep Hm.aD = = = m a
222852,5338 8ayg S 3 2
388aR8- 088 o®25 5 | g o s
SEQD395208 To=0 7] S S
2egtEricest i3 5 = zl z &
23252555228 2539 = = == P
=528£c<s:232 F20am
o
“
o
-— 7
N e m
@ Q ~
8 N =
2 < 3
. OV
'S L
P
2
r)
_— L T “
oﬂ" : s
D]
D]
D]
s ®
D]
D]
D]
=




4 4
A L L ¥

a
a

ﬂ 16" ki 16'-0" MAX OR AS SPECIFIED BY ENGINEER 4ﬂ 16" ﬁ r 10"
0.1,4‘,,“ A"n . < Ed ,Z 4 g 4 g4 Aq‘,qq 3 o ) 2 N . =

= v i v < Pid v 4 i :A 4 44 ! : 4
o hen /ﬂL - @24"olc . @6"olc JlL\ f
(TYP.) - STAIR OPENING - f|E1 fehf-u \T/EOIT:T::%LNF‘:J& )
1/2"@ ANCHOR BOLTS (TYP)
] @ 4' o/c FOR 9-BSMNT PLAN VIEW
F 6" MIN. CONDITION
%
TOP OF GRADE Eﬁ HEADER BEYOND
RO o, 2
SO 10Mx20"LG. VERTICAL
TSN LN 24"
//>\//>\\\////§ ‘) \ @ C
I | 4-15M HORIZONTAL BARS
Ll @6"o/c EXTENDED NOTE:
86" K 18" BEYOND SUPPORT
FOR20MPa | | EACH SIDE 1.  CONFORM TO ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, 2012.
90" MAX CONG 10" —sfe. | 2. CONCRETE COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH AT 28 DAYS
' BASEMENT TO BE 20 MPa. MIN.
RERN 3. REINFORCING STEEL TO BE GRADE 400.
o 2-15M VERTICAL EACH
SIDE OF UNSUPPORTED
PR AREA (EXTEND TO TOP
; OF FNDN WALL)
- +1| TOP OF SLAB
< P J‘r
@ SCALE: 3/8" = 10"
(2) L 3x3x1/4"
9" LONG FOR W12
(2) L 3x3x1/4" h
6" LONG FOR W8 = » 10" LONG FOR W14
- _ 7" LONG FORW10 Y
? g
(4) 340
8"TO 10" — A325 BOLTS 127To14" L A (6) 3140
DEEP BEAM DEEP BEAM f A325 BOLTS
| |
1L > 9
TYP> w0

NOTE: DETAIL IS APPLICABLE TO W8x40 (W200x59) BEAM MAX
AND W10x39 (W250x58) BEAM MAX.

NOTE: DETAIL IS APPLICABLE TO W12x58 (W310x86) BEAM MAX
AND W14x48 (W360x72) BEAM MAX.

/ 2"\ STEEL BEAM CONNECTION DETAIL

SCALE: 1-1/2" = 1'0"

ST/

Scale: Project:

AS NOTED QUAILE ENGINEERING LTD. BAYVIEW WELLNGTON HOMES - GREEN VALLEY ESTATES - SINGLES

BRADFORD, ONTARO

Date: 38 Parkside Drive, UNIT 7

MAR-15-2021 Newmarl k§|, :"; TYPICAL STRUCTURAL DETAILS

L3Y
T: 905-853-8547 [~ ProjectNo.: Drawing No.:
H lle.eng@r X
E: qualle.eng@rogers.com MAR 30, 2021 2' .m $1




FOR 9 1/2" JOIST DEPTH

I

SIMPSON LUS28 T

HANGERS
2x8 P.T.
DECK JOISTS —=

Y

2x8 P.T. LEDGER
C/W 1/2"@ BOLTS
@ 16" O/C TORIM

2-2x8 P.T. LEDGER

c/w 1/2"0@ BOLTS. REFER

TO PLAN FOR
BOLT SPACING

/1A DECK FASTENING DETAIL

N3

BETWEEN

2-31Z
END NAILS
PER PLY

[ JOIST DEPTH

STUDS C/wW

SOLID RIM BOARD

91/2"

I

SOLID RIM BOARD

91/2"

[ JOIST DEPTH

SIMPSON LUS28 T

HANGERS
2x8 P.T. DECK JOISTS —=

Y

N

2x8 P.T. LEDGER _
C/W 1/2"@ BOLTS

/ 2-2x6 BLOCKING @ 16" O/C TORIM

2-2x8 P.T. LEDGER
c/w 1/2"@X12" LONG
HILTI ADHESIVE
ANCHORS. REFER

TO PLAN FOR BOLT SPACING.

6" THICK
" CONG. SHELF

ON 10" FNDN
WALL

/1B DECK FASTENING DETAIL

@ SCALE: 1" = 10"

FOR 11 7/8" JOIST DEPTH

i

2-PLY

-

SOLID RIM BOARD

|

@ SCALE: 1" = 10"

I

Y

L
/
SIMPSON . SIMPSON
LUS28 2 T OST luss |

HANGERS — 7g || HANGERS ——

DECK IOISTS _ ) ¢ 2x8 P.T. DECK JOISTS —=
U.N.O. ON PLAN ﬁ U.N.O. ON PLAN
2x8 P.T. LEDGER 2x8 P.T. LEDGER
C/W 1/2"0 BOLTS C/W 1/2'@ BOLTS
@ 16" O/C TORIM @ 16" O/C TORIM

/1C)\ DECK FASTENING DETAIL

11 7/8" JOIST
DEPTH

¢

L — eIk

CONC. SHELF
ON 10" THICK
FNDN WALL

/1D DECK FASTENING DETAIL

@ SCALE: 1" = 10"

NOTE: 1.
2.
3.

@ SCALE: 1" = 1'0"

WHERE BACKFILL HEIGHT < 4'-7", PROVIDE 2x6 @ 16" o/c KNEEWALL ON 10" THICK CONC FNDN WALL
WHERE BACKFILL HEIGHT > 4'-7", PROVIDE 6" CONC SHELF FOR BRICK VENEER ON 10" THICK CONC FNDN WALL
FOOTING TO BE 22"x6" THICK UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE ON PLAN.

FOR 9 1/2" JOIST DEPTH

FOR 11 7/8" JOIST DEPTH

— = sz — - 512"
UPPERWALL —=f ' UPPER WALL —=f '
SIMPSON A44 B
I T s _— 2x6 BOTTOM PLATE SIMPSONA44
. - ANGLE TOP&BOTTOM | — 2x6 BOTTOM PLATE
— | 31360 12 LVL c/w 8-No. 8x2" SCREWS o
? 1] STAIR HEADER. 3-1 3/4"x11 7/8" LVL
g i3y GLUE AND NAIL EACH + STAIR HEADER.
9 1/2" JOISTDEPTH T J\ A PLY w/ 3 ROWS OF PL400 L BT GLUE AND NAIL EACH
¢ . 7’\ I SUBFLOOR ADHESIVE 1n7e ?/ \/ PLY w/ 3 ROWS OF PL400
& 3 1/2" NAILS@8"0/c JOIST DEPTH J\ /\ SUBFLOOR ADHESIVE
/ — ] & 3 1/2" NAILS@8"o/c
LVL HEADER BEYOND 2.9%6 P —
TOP PLATE
LVL HEADER BEYOND e

LOWERWALL —=

LOWER WALL 2-2x6
! y TOP PLATE

(2A°\ STAIR HEADER /2B STAIR HEADER

@ SCALE: =T @ SCALE: 1" = 10"
”d:suom QUAILE ENGINEERING LTD. Prelect BAYVIEW WELLNGTON HOMES - GREEN VALLEY BSTATES - SINGLES
Date: 38 Parkside Drive, UNIT 7 BRADFORD. ONTAMO

MAR-15-3021 & Newmarket, ON TYPICAL STRUCTURAL DETAILS
T 90585?:::; _wm; Mw
E: qualle.eng@rogers.com MAR 30, 2021 2' .m sz




2-15M @
2-15M @
TOP OF WALL TOP OF WALL &
6" -
T H| 1
—I| = 4| TOP OF CONC SLAB
*]{ TOP OF CONC SLAB = — T
e, 7 p — R )
| t o T
§ E=—— 2'powsm B
g OR EQUAL =l | .8 2" DOW SM
T -l. || B
2'-6" TO 5'-6" MAX. 1 1k H
. : 3" TO CENTRE OF VERT BAR = - E
4 E: U~ : % 10"
& 1L~ 1sM@12ioic 8-6" MAX. |- |-
£ 2y ||  VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL Skl B
NN |/ E ] E
k % SIA™ | § | 54 B 3 CLEAR COVER
[ AZ 10u : g
W = || 1sm@1zrore
1 Ol “|-[{  VERTICAL & HORIZONTAL
4'-0" MIN. 7? EE/ 15M DOWELS@12"OIG I 6" : < /EE
20" — - -5
2-15M AT MID-DEPTH . g
: OF 22"x6" THICK CONC IR SSNNA SR =
By = 7 FTG. : g
L. 3 f’ o EE 14||
o . g 15M DOWELS@12"0/c
(1A REINFORCED BRICKSHELF 40" MIN. e
\83/ scaE: 12" = 1-0" L
20" 9. 4 4 f:
B = 26"x6" THICK CONC
g FTG. c/w 2-15M @
- y MID-DEPTH
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AL S3 / scae: 12 = 1-0°
15M —
DOWELS
e NOTES:
u |
) 1. CONFORM TO THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, 2012.
24 e 2. CONCRETE TO HAVE A 28-DAY COMPRESSIVE
. STRENGTH OF 20 MPa.
3. REINFORCING STEEL TO BE GRADE 400.
4. LAP REINFORCING STEEL 24" AT SPLICES. PROVIDE
/1C\ PLAN VIEW AT CORNER 24"x24" L-SHAPE BARS AT ALL CORNERS - SEE
\83/ scaE: 12" = 1-0" DETAIL 1C/S3.
5. PROVIDE 3" COVER TO SOIL MINIMUM.
6. BACKFILL ASSUMED TO BE FREE-DRAINING
MATERIAL AS PER PART 9 OF THE OBC.
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% AS PER OBC AS PER OBC
) \ C‘
2 | \_1/2"@ ANCHOR " "T\_1/2" DIA ANCHOR
J /\\///\///\///\///\///\/// . BOLT@48"°/C a : BOLT@ 48"0/c
6" MIN 4 o g
2 T— 2-15M CONT. R
y AROUND \//\//\//\//\//\//;’I )
: . FOUNDAT'ON IS LS LA L LAL D w
NEAR TOP OF
." | BACKFILL AND/OR | 2-15M CONT.
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. POURED o
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/1A FOUNDATION WALL /1B DROPPED VENEER
\S_U SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0Q" @ SCALE: 1/2" = 1'-0"
/1C\ TYP.PLAN VIEW AT CORNER
@ SCALE: 1/2° = 1'-0"
NOTE:
AT ALL WINDOW OPENINGS,
PROVIDE 2-15M VERTICALLY
AT EACH SIDE + 2-15M
HORIZONTALLY 2" BELOW &
EXTEND 24" BEYOND OPENING
NOTES:
1. CONFORM TO THE ONTARIO BUILDING CODE, 2012.
2. CONCRETE TO HAVE A 28 DAY COMPRESSIVE
STRENGTH OF 20 MPa.
3. REINFORCING STEEL TO BE GRADE 400.
4. LAP REINFORCING STEEL 24" AT SPLICES. PROVIDE
24"x24" L-SHAPE BARS AT ALL CORNERS - SEE DETAIL 1C/S4.
5. BACKFILL ASSUMED TO BE FREE-DRAINING
MATERIAL AS PER PART 9 OF THE OBC.
6. FOUNDATION IS FOR A PART 9 RESIDENTIAL BUILDING.
7. DETAIL IS APPLICABLE TO SITE CLASSES A TO D ONLY
AS GIVEN IN TABLE 4.1.8.4.A OF THE OBC (TO BE
CONFIRMED BY GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER).
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